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POLINI ITALIAN CUP 2019

01 AMATORI
Q2 QUALIFICHE
Qualifica (10:00 Tempo) Iniziato a 11:33:42

Ottobiano 1,320 km
14/07/2019 11:35

|-

Giro 1po del Giro Ora

(12) CAFFAGNI GIACOMO

1 1:24789 11:35:35.888
2 1:08.044 11:36:43.932
3 1:03699 11:37:47.631
4 1:03.317 11:38:50.948
5 1:02.694 11:39:53.642
6 1:02730 11:40:56.372
7 2:05.112 11:43:01.484
8 1:18.541 11:44:20.025

(56) MAROLA DAVIDE

1 1:21.867 11:35:52.033
2 1:03.751 11:36:55.784
3 1:02.706 11:37:58.490
4 1:03222 11:39:01.712
5 1:04.164 11:40:05.876

(20) SAURO MATTEO

1 1:14.635 11:35:39.811
2 1:03413 11:36:43.224
3 1:13538 11:37:56.762
4 1:03663 11:39:00.425
5 1:02.966 11:40:03.391
6 1:03508 11:41:06.899
7 1:03.146 11:42:10.045
8 1:02.796 11:4312.841

(39) NARDO PAOLO

1 1:51216 11:35:41.009
2 1:16.485 11:36:57.494
3 1:04.041 11:38:01.535
4 1:04.329 11:39:05.864
5 1:04.171 11:40:10.035
6 1:03.964 11:41:13.999
7 1:03.707 11:42:17.706
8 1:04.113 11:43:21.819

(19) DIFIORE DARIO

1 1:29.723 11:35:26.501
2 1:06.163 11:36:32.664
3 1:04.977 11:37:37.641
4 1:34.663 11:39:12.304
5 1:05.043 11:40:17.347
6 1:04.485 11:41:21.832
7 1:04.557 11:42:26.389
8 1:04.702 11:43:31.091
9 1:04.926 11:44:36.017

(191) SCARPELLIPAOLO

1:23578 11:35:15.920
2 1:06.199 11:36:22.119
3 1:05.902 11:37:28.021
4 1:34.124 11:39:02.145
5 1:04.992 11:40:07.137
6 1:04.850 11:41:11.987
7 1:05.047 11:42:17.034
8 1:04.615 11:43:21.649

(26) PAULETTO ROBERTO

1:15774 11:35:29.874
2 1:07.533 11:36:37.407
3 1:05.485 11:37:42.892
4 1:05.831 11:38:48.723
5 1:.07.212 11:39:55.935
6 1:04.861 11:41:00.796

Giro 1po del Giro Ora
7 1:05.620 11:42:06.416
8 1:07.701 11:43:14.117
(51) CASAGRANDE ANDREA
1 1:50.097 11:35:40.776
2 1:05.979 11:36:46.755
3 1:05.526 11:37:52.281
4 1:05.809 11:38:58.090
5 1:05.144 11:40:03.234
6 1:04.914 11:41:08.148
7 1:05.251 11:42:13.399
8 1:05.760 11:43:19.159
9 1:05.200 11:44:24 359
(94) IANNINI GIUSEPPE
1 1:22573 11:35:48.897
2 1:05.601 11:36:54.498
3 1:05.194 11:37:59.692
(15) CORSINI MICHELE
1 1:28.399 11:35:25.903
2 1:19.656 11:36:45.559
3 1:05.660 11:37:51.219
4 1:056.397 11:38:56.616
5 1:05.290 11:40:01.906
6 1:05.939 11:41:07 845
7 1:05.331 11:42:13.176
8 1:06.505 11:43:19.681
(239) NICCOLETTIMICHELE
1 1:18543 11:35:30.968
2 1:07.545 11:36:38.513
3 1:06.765 11:37:45.278
4 1:06.744 11:38:52.022
5 1:056.959 11:39:57.981
6 1:05.686 11:41:03.667
7 1:06.397 11:42:10.064
(142) BELARDINELLI MATTEO
1 1:18917 11:35:10.461
2 1:08.540 11:36:19.001
3 1:06.716 11:37:25.717
4 1:13492 11:38:39.209
5 1:06.617 11:39:45.826
6 1:06.493 11:40:52.319
7 1:05.833 11:41:58.152
8 1:05.694 11:43:03.846
9 1:06.025 11:44:09.871
(79) DALBELLO THOMAS
1:12.801 11:35:01.016
2 1:07.631 11:36:08.647
3 1:06.436 11:37:15.083
4 1:06.144 11:38:21.227
5 1:07.139 11:39:28.366
6 1:05.990 11:40:34.356
7 1:05.749 11:41:40.105
8 1:06.951 11:42:47.056
9 1:07.223 11:43:54.279
(34) BENEVENTI FRANCESCO
1:12.966 11:34:59.829
2 1:06.943 11:36:06.772
3 1:06.287 11:37:13.059
4 1:05.992 11:38:19.051
5 1:06.060 11:39:25.111

k

Giro 1po del Giro Or:
6 1:06.134 11:40:31.245
7 1:06477 11:41:37.722
8 1:09.146 11:42:46.868
9 1:06.977 11:43:53.845
(17) SOZZI ALESSANDRO
1 1:16.437 11:35:06.572
2 1:08.553 11:36:15.125
3 1:10.851 11:37:25.976
4 1:13.290 11:38:39.266
5 1:07.254 11:39:46.520
6 1:06.375 11:40:52.895
7 1:06.607 11:41:59.502
8 1:06.380 11:43:05.882
9 1:06.213 11:44:12.095
(11) GUARNOTTAMATTEO
1 1:13476 11:35:02.461
2 1:07.377 11:36:09.838
3 1:06.621 11:37:16.459
4 1:06.691 11:38:23.150
5 1:06.699 11:39:29.849
6 1:06.314 11:40:36.163
7 1:06.279 11:41:42 442
8 1:06.692 11:42:49.134
9 1:06.558 11:43:55.692
(122) GIANVANNI FABRIZIO
1 1:12.800 11:35:00.396
2 1:08.569 11:36:08.965
3 1:07.126 11:37:16.091
4 1:06.706 11:38:22.797
5 1:06.442 11:39:29.239
6 1:06.374 11:40:35.613
7 1:07.446 11:41:43.059
8 1:06.515 11:42:49.574
9 1:06.400 11:43:55.974
(162) DI GIUSEPPE FABIO
1 1:17.208 11:35:09.670
2 1:07.969 11:36:17.639
3 1:07.948 11:37:25.587
4 1:07.040 11:38:32.627
5 1:07.281 11:39:39.908
6 1:07.499 11:40:47 407
7 1:08.347 11:41:55.754
8 1:07.274 11:43:03.028
9 1:13.059 11:44:16.087
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